
Tomato Cage

Revenge Horse

Bonide 
Neem Oil

Milky Spore 20 Lb.

33” $119
42” $199
54” $299 

$2oo
OFF

Propane Tank Fill

10206571

$699 

Cedar Mulch 3 Cu.Ft.

50% Larger than
Big Box Stores 

$499
10201659 (Red)  

10211043 (Black)

$399
10201658

Agway Heavy Duty
Garden Hose

$3499 

Annual
Grub Control

$1oo OFF

All Cases 
of

Canning 
Jars

Captain Jacks
Deadbug Brew

10209381

10210112

$699 RTU 

$499 1.5# Dust

Japanese Beetle Trap

Round Up 
Extended 
Control  
1.33 Gallon

10209094
$999 

w/Mail-in $9 Rebate
Limit 2 per Customer

10201380

10201371

$2299 5/8 x 50 

$3999 5/8 x 100

11403061

11403063

$399 RTU 

$999 Pint

$1399 Quart 
11403064

10213007

10212814

$899 RTU Quart

$1499 Pint 
              Concentrate

When beetles fly it’s time to apply!

$1399 5M 

$3299 15M

10207895

10207896



Just text the word AGWAY to 87804  
to start Saving Today!!!

Grain-Free 
Dog Food 

30 Lb.

At Your Locally Owned

MONTPELIER

190 E Montpelier Rd., Montpelier, VT 05602 
802-229-9187

M-F 8am - 6pm; Sat 8am - 5pm; Sun 10am - 4pm
(Sale Date 6/13 - 6/26/16)

Agway
Scoopble
Cat Litter

06649554

$699 

Naturals 
Dog Food

40 Lb.

58895066
58895166

$3499 

Seresto Flea Collar
Dog or Cat

06651398
06651399
06651400

$4499 

Glamos 42”
Colored

Tomato Cage

$2999

20 Lb. Propane Tank

05901192

$599 

Sign Up Now!

Black Oil
Sunflower Seed 

40 Lb.

10205850

$1499 

$399

Agway
Wasp & Hornet

Killer

10204038

50003005
50003002

$3699 

New Holistic Health
Extension Dog Food

$2 OFF
          Treats

$7 OFF
               Large Bags

$5 OFF
                 Med. Bags


